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Dinner Specials

Fri. Feb 13, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Clam Chowder
Lobster Bisque
Creamy Spinach & Artichoke

SALAD
Grilled Shrimp Caesar Salad with Tomatoes, Avocado, Pickled
Red Onions, & Parmesan

QUICHE
Sweet Potato, Caramelized Onions, & White Cheddar

PANINI
Roast Turkey with Bacon, Tomatoes, Arugula, Herb Cream
Cheese, & Swiss

PIZZA
Beef Tenderloin with Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, Garlic
Cream Sauce, & Gorgonzola

ENTREES
Herb Crusted Haddock with Roasted Potatoes, Broccoli, &

Cup $4.50
Bowl $5.95

$17.50

$13.95

$14.50

$15.50

$20.00
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Lemon Beurre Blanc

Special Burger with Crispy Pork Belly, Arugula, House Pickles, $16.00
Roasted Red Pepper Aioli, & White Cheddar

Grilled Shrimp Tacos with Pico De Gallo $15.00



